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A CORUNA

1992-05-22

ACT-en
konpetitzen

ZIERBENA Bai
ZIERBENA Bai
ZIERBENA Bai
ZIERBENA Bai
ZIERBENA Bai
LABRADORES Ez
LABRADORES Ez
LABRADORES Ez
LABRADORES Ez
LABRADORES Ez
ASTILLERO Ez
ASTILLERO Ez
ASTILLERO Bai
ASTILLERO Bai
MINO Ez
ESTEIRANA Ez
ESTEIRANA Ez
ESTEIRANA Ez
ESTEIRANA Ez

Egoera

Berezkoa
Berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Berezkoa
Berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa

Titularra Ordezkoa

20
20

17

17

14

11

10

ZIERBENA

BAHIAS
DE

BIZKAIA

Klubaren klubaren Estropada Denk:
sailkpena puntuak kopurua onen

2 193
2 192
7 111
5 172
5 154
7 81

7 137

2
4

19:2]
19:22

19:5]

19:2

19:0¢

19:4¢

19:25



